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BC Provincial Crit
2025-06-01 10:25 AM

Total Starters: 21

Wave Start Details  Categories Starters
Offset
Mast 0:00 40 m Master A 35-44 (Men) 500-539 21
er
Men
A
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BC Provincial Crit 2025-06-01 10:25 AM
Master Men A: Offset 9:00, 40 m, Starters: 21

Bib

500
501
502
503
504
505
507
508
510
511
512
516
517
518
520
521
522
523
525
528
530
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Name

BROWN, Neil
BENJAMIN, Blair
HILTZ, Clayton
JEFFRIES, Simon
COLLINGS, David
STRUTHERS, Daniel
TIMMER, Alexander
MCCARTNEY, Andrew
MCNALLY, Joseph
MOFFAT, Paul
KIRKBY, Jesse
JAGADISH, Sunil
CONNER, Sean
SAN DIEGO, Ken
HUI, Alex
RUSHTON, Ed
KEMP, Jeffrey
CONLON, James
MOUSSEAU, Steven
HINDMARSH, Jack
OTERO, Sebastian

Team

True Grit Racing

Black Bear Racing

Victoria Wheelers Cyc...
Steed Cycles Racing Team

True Grit Racing

Red Kilo Cycling Team
Victoria Breakaway Cy...
Victoria Wheelers Cyc...
True Grit Racing

True Grit Racing

Lost Boys Book Club
Red Kilo Cycling Team

EV Racing

Lost Boys Book Club

EV Racing

Red Kilo Cycling Team
604 Project Racing
United Velo Cycling Club

BC Provincial Crit - 2025-06-01

Category

Master A 35-44 (Men)
Master A 35-44 (Men)
Master A 35-44 (Men)
Master A 35-44 (Men)
Master A 35-44 (Men)
Master A 35-44 (Men)
Master A 35-44 (Men)
Master A 35-44 (Men)
Master A 35-44 (Men)
Master A 35-44 (Men)
Master A 35-44 (Men)
Master A 35-44 (Men)
Master A 35-44 (Men)
Master A 35-44 (Men)
Master A 35-44 (Men)
Master A 35-44 (Men)
Master A 35-44 (Men)
Master A 35-44 (Men)
Master A 35-44 (Men)
Master A 35-44 (Men)
Master A 35-44 (Men)

UCI ID

10056276956
10048297896
10088130847
10072404723
10130676259
10142568055
10100829056
10061129784
10093742194
10051902256
10130546927
10100690933
10101439853
10162820544
10058338410
10149303592
10059690851
10101267172
10118454158
10103509589
10103929622
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